

Reg. Office Address:
Room No. 144, C-Wing, Nirman Bhawan,
Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 110001
CIN: L70101DL2005GOI132162
Website: www.hpil.co.in
Email: info@hpil.co.in, Tel: 011-23061325

HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)

हेमीस्फेयर प्रॉपर्टीज इंडिया लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

HPIL/BS/Stx/2022-23

Dated: 30.05.2022

To,
Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai: 400 001

To,
Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", Plot No. C/1,G Block,
Bandra Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai -400 051

Script Code: 543242

Symbol: HEMIPROP

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022, published on May 28, 2022 in the newspaper namely, Financial Express(English) and Jansatta (For Hindi).

This is for your information and records

Thanking you,

For *Hemisphere Properties India Limited*



Lubna
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Indian Express
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE
 I choose substance over sensation.
 Inform your opinion with credible journalism.
 The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

Office of the Chief Water Analyst (W&S)-II
Delhi Jal Board; Govt. of N.C.T. of Delhi
 Haiderpur Water Works, Delhi-110085 Tel.: 011-27554265
 Email: ewaws2.djb@gmail.com
 Short Press NIT No. 01 (22-23)

S. No.	Name of work	Approximate Value based on Schedule of rates/ Item rates/Lump Sum (Rs. in Lakh)	Earnest Money (Refundable In Rs.)	Tender Fee	Date of release of e-procurement solution	Last date / time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
1.	Deployment of unskilled labour for operation and maintenance of treatment section for different installation of plant under CWA (W&S)-II HP.	Item-Rate	61,400/-	500/-	26.05.2022 2022_DJB_223117_1	06.06.2022 At 11.00 AM

Further details in this regards can be seen at <https://delhi.govtprocurement.com>
 ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER) Advt. No. J.S.V. 149 (2022-23)
 Sd/- (G.P. Singh) CWA (W&S) II HP
 "STOP CORONA VIRUS- WEAR MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING & MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE"

HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
हेमीस्फेर प्रॉपर्टीज इंडिया लिमिटेड
 (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

Reg. Office Address:
 Room No. 144, C-Wing, Nirman Bhawan, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 110001
 CIN: L70101DL2005GO1132162
 Website: www.hpil.co.in
 Email: info@hpil.co.in Tel: 011-230621325

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended	
	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	31.12.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2021 (unaudited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(956.96)	(163.04)	(821.85)	(1863.86)	(1008.38)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(956.96)	(163.04)	(821.85)	(1863.86)	(1008.38)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(579.15)	(163.04)	(608.17)	(1486.05)	(745.34)
Total Comprehensive income after taxes and Non controlling Interest	(579.15)	(163.04)	(608.17)	(1486.05)	(745.34)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	28500	28500	28500	28500	28500
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (from continuing and discontinuing operations)	-	-	-	-	-
Basic	(0.20)	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.52)	(0.26)
Diluted	(0.20)	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.52)	(0.26)

The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors at their held on 26.05.2022. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and audited by the Statutory Auditors.
NOTE- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited results for the year ended on March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hpil.co.in)

For and on behalf of Hemisphere Properties India Limited
 Sd/- (D. Thara) (Chairperson & Managing Director)
 Place : New Delhi Date: May 26, 2022

"IMPORTANT"
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Awfis, 1st Floor, A-24/3, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi - 110044
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980 Email: investors@e2enetworks.com, Website: www.e2enetworks.com

Statement of audited results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
 (All amounts in INR Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Unaudited (Note 1)	31.12.2021 Unaudited (Note 1)	31.03.2021 Unaudited (Note 1)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
I	Revenue from operations	1,416.47	1,368.14	1,010.76	5,187.34	3,530.26
II	Other income	11.52	3.46	14.99	35.51	95.54
III	Total revenue (I+II)	1,427.99	1,371.60	1,025.75	5,222.85	3,625.80
IV	Expenses					
	Purchase of services and consumables	354.46	357.91	341.66	1,441.21	1,273.02
	Employee benefits expense	279.45	244.37	234.34	1,015.46	870.21
	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	554.81	508.41	445.06	1,782.64	1,235.77
	Finance costs	5.48	3.84	11.22	18.60	17.92
	Other expenses	146.27	92.90	75.47	436.34	352.99
	Total expenses (IV)	1,340.47	1,207.43	1,107.75	4,694.25	3,749.91
V	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax expense (III-V)	87.52	164.17	(82.00)	528.60	(124.11)
VI	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit/(loss) before tax expenses (V + VI)	87.52	164.17	(82.00)	528.60	(124.11)
VIII	Tax expenses					
	(a) Current tax	(166.50)	-	-	(116.50)	-
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-
IX	Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax (VII + VIII)	204.02	164.17	(82.00)	645.10	(124.11)
X	Other Comprehensive Income					
	(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	651.98	-	157.98	651.98	157.98
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(164.09)	-	(31.64)	(164.09)	(31.64)
	(B) (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (IX+X) comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year	691.91	164.17	44.34	1,132.99	2.23
XII	Earnings/(loss) per equity share					
	1) Basic	1.41	1.13	(0.57)	4.46	(0.86)
	2) Diluted	1.40	1.13	(0.57)	4.44	(0.86)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.e2enetworks.com and Stock Exchanges' website www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2022. The Statutory Auditor have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.

For and on behalf of board of directors of E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/- Sriшти Bajewa Director - DIN: 08057000
 Place: Noida Date: May 27, 2022

EXXARO TILES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Hansol Road, Mahelav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India.
 CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per shares data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	9893.96	8866.38	32666.36	25985.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1083.40	584.99	2614.84	1716.06
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1083.40	584.99	2614.84	1716.06
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and after minority interest)	749.58	437.18	1810.14	1522.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	742.49	444.36	1808.75	1529.94
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	3355.51	4474.11	3355.51
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic:	1.84	1.30	4.45	4.54
	2. Diluted:	1.84	1.30	4.45	4.54

Notes:
 1. Summarized Standalone Audited Financial performance of the Company is as under: (Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	9893.96	8866.38	32666.36	25985.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1083.75	584.99	2615.20	1716.06
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	749.93	437.18	1810.50	1522.35
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	742.84	444.36	1809.11	1529.94

2. The Company's financial results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder.
 4. The Company's Operations fall under a single segment "Manufacturing and Trading of refractory ceramic products (Vitrified Tiles)". Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 - Segment Reporting.
 5. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
 6. These financial results have been extracted from the audited financial statements. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial years and the published figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2021.

On behalf of the Board of Director For, Exxaro Tiles Limited
 Sd/- Mukesh Kumar B. Patel Managing Director
 Date: 27th May 2022 Place: Sabarkantha



TCI EXPRESS
 LEADER IN EXPRESS

TCI EXPRESS LIMITED
 CIN: L62200TG2008PLC061781
 Regd. Office : Flat Nos. 306 & 307, 1-8-271 to 273, Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003 (TG)
 Corp. Office : TCI House, 69 Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana
 Tel.: + 91 124 2384090-94, E-mail: secretarial@tcipress.in, Website: www.tciexpress.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. in Crores except as stated otherwise)

St. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from operations (net)	300.28	282.86
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	48.85	54.74	172.01	132.22
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	48.85	54.74	172.01	132.22
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	35.93	42.57	128.85	100.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	35.45	42.30	127.81	100.33
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2)	7.70	7.69	7.70	7.69
7	Other Equity	-	-	528.49	426.18
8	Earning per share -EPS (not annualized)-In Rs.	-	-	-	-
	Basic Earning Per Share	9.21	11.08	33.48	26.19
	Diluted Earning Per Share	9.19	11.06	33.45	26.15

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tciexpress.in).
 2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Period ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of above Financial Results.
 3. The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a Final Dividend for financial year 2021-22 @ 100% (i.e. Rs.2.00 per share of Rs.2.00 each), for the approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting. This is in addition to the interim dividends aggregating to 300% i.e. Rs.6.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.2.00 each, declared during the financial year 2021-22.

Place: Gurugram Date: May 27, 2022
 TCI Express Limited
 Chandar Agarwal (Managing Director)

Svatantra Microfin Private Limited
 Regd. Office: Sunshine Tower, Level 20, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400013.
 Website: www.svatantramicrofin.com, Email: secretarial@svatantra.adityabirla.com, CIN: U74120MH2012PTC227069
 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	25,036	20,505
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,565	1,329	6,309	3,684
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,565	1,329	6,309	3,684
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,514	917	4,727	2,708
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,517	920	4,685	2,699
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	25,205	25,205	25,205	25,205
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,213	17,693	11,213	6,493
8	Securities Premium Account	4,00	4,00	4,00	4,00
9	Net worth (including Compulsory Convertible Non-Cumulative Preference Shares)	86,918	75,898	86,918	57,198
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	480,434	395,171	480,434	306,496
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.03	5.21	5.03	5.10
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each)				
	1. Basic:	0.64	0.18	0.88	0.79
	2. Diluted:	0.64	0.18	0.88	0.79
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.svatantramicrofin.com).
 b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (<https://svatantramicrofin.com>).
 c) As per the exemption given by SEBI vide circular Mo.SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated 05 October 2021 the results for the corresponding quarter ended March 2021 have not been provided.

By order of the Board For Svatantra Microfin Private Limited
 Sd/- Ms. Ananyashree Birla (Director) DIN: 06625036
 Place : Mumbai Date: 26.05.2022

Spero Properties and Services Private Limited
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U74999MH2017PTC302943
 Registered Office : One International Center, Tower-1, 10th Floor, Plot No. 612-613, Senapati Bapat Marg, Mumbai - 400013

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (Rs. in thousands)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Financial Year ended		
	31 March 2022 (Unaudited) (Refer note 4)	31 March 2021 (Unaudited) (Refer note 5)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	
1. Total income from operations	15,489.98	13,293.38	57,461.04	53,507.53	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and exceptional items)	(116,654.88)	(3,509.90)	(121,383.16)	(9,904.51)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(116,654.88)	(3,509.90)	(121,383.16)	(9,904.51)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(116,654.88)	(3,509.90)	(121,383.16)	(9,904.51)	
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(116,654.88)	(3,509.90)	(121,383.16)	(9,904.51)	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
7. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(137,199.73)	(15,816.57)	(137,199.73)	(15,816.57)	
8. Net Worth*	3,264,950.27	3,386,333.43	3,264,950.27	3,386,333.43	
9. Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	4,948,596.11	4,000,000.00	4,948,596.11	4,000,000.00	
10. Debt Equity Ratio**	1.52	1.18	1.52	1.18	
11. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized, except for the year ended 31 March 2021 and 31 March 2022)					
	- Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(0.34)	(0.01)	(0.36)	(0.03)
12. Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	
13. Debt Service Coverage Ratio***	0.11	0.10	0.10	0.10	
14. Interest Service Coverage Ratio****	0.11	0.10	0.10	0.10	

* Net worth = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity
 **Debt equity ratio = Debt/Equity and Equity = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity
 ***Debt service coverage ratio = Earning before depreciation, interest and tax/Interest expense# + Principal repayment (excluding prepayments)
 ****Interest service coverage ratio = Earning before depreciation, interest and tax/Interest expense#
 # Interest expense includes interest capitalized

Notes to the Financial Results:
 1. These financial